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CDI2* Dress'In
Deauville - du 20 au 23 juillet 2017

Judge M : Henning LEHRMANNJudge C : Stephen CLARKE
Judge E : Olivier SMEETS

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Jean-Michel ROUDIER

Judge B : Alain FRANCQUEVILLE

72.76372.632 72.368
222.0(3) (1) (1)

LOVESONG208 Jean Philippe SIAT 1379.01
HANN / Chestnut / 2007 / Mare /  by LOCKSLEY II (DE) HANN and WILMA (HANN) by WOLKENSTEIN II - Mademoiselle Marie-Chri
stine POINTIER

73.158
(2)

71.974
(2)

72.579
650 €

%% % % % %

69.60575.132 70.921
221.5(1) (3) (3)

JAKARI 2222 Linda VERWAAL 1371.02
WESTF / Chestnut / 2008 / Gelding /  by JAZZ RUBIN and FANNIE MAE by FLORESTAN I - Linda Verwaal & Joyce Jochems

72.500
(3)

72.632
(1)

72.158
490 €

%% % % % %

69.34273.684 70.921
220.5(2) (5) (3)

RADONDO237 Ashley HOLZER 1364.03
OLDBG / Bay / 2006 / Gelding /  by BLUE HORS ROMANOV and CELINE by BLUE HORS DON SCHUFRO - DIANA C ROSE

73.816
(1)

71.184
(3)

71.789
390 €

%% % % % %

71.57970.921 71.316
214.5(4) (2) (2)

CARTIER202 Andrea VILLAVERDE 1340.54
KWPN / Black / 2007 / Mare /  by DON FREDERICO and UBALLY by GRIBALDI - Zweegers

69.342
(5)

69.605
(6)

70.553
285 €

%% % % % %

69.47470.789 69.342
211.5(5) (4) (5)

BARTLGUT'S QUANTUM201 Ulrike PRUNTHALLER 1328.05
DSP / Bay / 2009 / Stallion /  by QUATERBACK and PHILADELPHIA F by PARADIESVOGEL - Edda & Wenzel Schmidt

69.211
(6)

70.658
(4)

69.895
185 €

%% % % % %

67.50068.158 67.895
210.5(9) (9) (8)

EMERALD S219 Ilse CRANENBROEK VAN 1303.56
KWPN / Black / 2009 / Gelding /  - Harry van Cranenbroek

69.474
(4)

70.000
(5)

68.605
100 €

%% % % % %

67.89570.789 69.079
205.5(5) (7) (6)

LE DOCTEUR223 Luis PRINCIPE 1296.07
 / Black / 2005 / Gelding /  - Vanessa Worthington

66.184
(11)

67.105
(9)

68.211
100 €

%% % % % %

67.50070.263 68.421
207.0(7) (9) (7)

BON ROUGE CH211 Victoria MAW 1283.58
HANN / Chestnut / 2005 / Gelding /  by BELISSIMO M and DIVA by DARLINGTON - Victoria Maw

67.895
(9)

63.684
(15)

67.553
 

%% % % % %

68.15866.579 67.763
203.5(11) (6) (9)

HISPANIA 7229 Pakjira THONGPAKDI 1279.09
HANN / Other / 2003 / Mare /  by HOFRAT and WELTENTRAUM by WIE WELTMEYER - Thongpakdi, Dul & Subhanandh

66.711
(10)

67.368
(8)

67.316
 

%% % % % %

67.76367.368 67.632
203.5(10) (8) (10)

WINNINGMOOD218 Femke BELJON 1278.510
RHEIN / Chestnut / 2003 / Stallion /  by PRADO and DONNERFEE by DONNERWIND - De heer W. van Norel

69.211
(6)

64.474
(13)

67.289
 

%% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: pole-international-cheval.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge M : Henning LEHRMANNJudge C : Stephen CLARKE
Judge E : Olivier SMEETS

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Jean-Michel ROUDIER

Judge B : Alain FRANCQUEVILLE

66.31665.789 66.974
201.5(13) (14) (12)

BAMBAM212 Rob WAINE 1276.511
KWPN / Bay / 2006 / Gelding /  - Brenda Reddy & Rob Waine

68.816
(8)

68.026
(7)

67.184
 

%% % % % %

67.23769.079 67.237
204.5(8) (11) (11)

LEGEND OF LOXLEY221 Saskia MAERTENS 1274.512
WESTF / Bay / 2007 / Gelding /  by LORD LOXLEY and NERINA by DARWIN - S. Maertens & V.H.J.L. Verberne

65.132
(15)

66.711
(10)

67.079
 

%% % % % %

66.84264.737 65.263
200.5(18) (13) (18)

WORKER CL232 Vivian CHANG 1249.513
KWPN / Grey / 2003 / Gelding /  by RHODIUM and PRINCES LINCOM by JUNIOR STV - VPS BV

65.921
(13)

66.053
(12)

65.763
 

%% % % % %

67.23765.000 66.184
199.0(17) (11) (14)

JIVE235 Dania GSCHWIND-WIDMER 1248.014
KWPN / Chestnut / 2003 / Gelding /  by JAZZ and LINGRANTA by VINCENT - Mevr. Gschwind

66.184
(11)

63.816
(14)

65.684
 

%% % % % %

63.28965.789 66.316
194.0(13) (19) (13)

SONNENBERGS SOLISCO CH227 Barbara BERTSCHINGER 1230.515
CH / Bay / 2007 / Gelding /  by SANCISCO and BRENDA LEE by BRENTANO II - Bertschinger Barbara

65.263
(14)

63.158
(17)

64.763
 

%% % % % %

65.65866.184 66.184
198.5(12) (15) (14)

JURIANA204 Marc BRULE 1227.016
RHEIN / Chestnut / 2009 / Mare /  by JAZZ RUBIN and DOLLNITZ by DON BEDO - Marc BRULE

61.842
(27)

63.026
(19)

64.579
 

%% % % % %

63.81665.263 65.789
198.0(16) (17) (16)

SIR DIAMANT207 Emilie PELICAN 1224.017
HANN / Other / 2007 / Gelding /  by DON ROMANTIC (DK) DWB and ROMICA  (HAN). by ROHDIAMANT - Madame Emilie PELICA
N-JUDAS

64.737
(16)

62.500
(23)

64.421
 

%% % % % %

63.81665.526 63.816
193.0(15) (17) (23)

BRASIL P213 Jenny WARD 1217.518
KWPN / Bay / 2006 / Gelding /  - Jenny Ward

64.474
(17)

62.763
(21)

64.079
 

%% % % % %

61.84263.816 64.474
193.0(21) (24) (22)

RUXTON PINA COLADA210 Stephanie EARDLEY 1212.019
HANN / Bay / 2004 / Mare /  - Miss S Eardley

62.632
(25)

66.184
(11)

63.789
 

%% % % % %

60.65864.211 65.658
189.0(20) (27) (17)

BEST OF NYMPHENBURG231 Chalermcharn YOTVIRIYAPANIT 1206.020
WESTF / Bay / 2009 / Stallion /  by BASIC and DELAHNA by DIMENSION - Tanner, Nunthinee

63.684
(20)

63.158
(17)

63.474
 

%% % % % %

61.18463.158 65.132
193.5(22) (26) (19)

FIUMICINO206 Charlotte MILLIER 1202.021
WESTF / Bay / 2007 / Gelding /  by FLORESCO and PARIS by PRIMEUR'S AS - Mme Charlotte MILLIER

64.079
(19)

62.763
(21)

63.263
 

%% % % % %

62.36862.895 65.000
193.0(23) (22) (20)

AMIGO233 Yu-Chi CHIU 1202.021
KWPN / Bay / 2005 / Gelding /  by SUNNY BOY and ORLANDA - Chiu Cheng-Hung

63.684
(20)

62.368
(24)

63.263
 

%% % % % %

62.89562.368 63.026
192.5(25) (20) (25)

DOMINGO220 Myarca DIJKSTRA 1200.023
KWPN / Black / 2008 / Gelding /  by TRAVOLTA'S NIEUWMOED and LARISSA - M.E.Dijkstra

64.474
(17)

63.026
(19)

63.158
 

%% % % % %

64.07964.474 62.237
194.5(19) (16) (27)

BRILJANT217 Femke BELJON 1199.524
KWPN / Bay / 2006 / Stallion /  by UPHILL and RUZELMA by DARLINGTON - Pretendenthoeve & G.W. van Norel

61.447
(28)

63.421
(16)

63.132
 

%% % % % %

62.89562.237 64.737
188.5(26) (20) (21)

CLAPTON  C228 Arinadtha CHAVATANONT 1197.525
KWPN / Other / 2007 / Male /  - Mrs.KANCHANAPORN & Ms.ARINADTHA  CHAVATANONT, Mrs.

63.026
(24)

62.237
(25)

63.026
 

%% % % % %

61.71162.763 63.158
187.0(24) (25) (24)

STATE SECRET209 Sally BELL 1190.526
 / Chestnut / 2004 / Gelding /  - Sally Bell

63.684
(20)

61.974
(26)

62.658
 

%% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2Official Website: pole-international-cheval.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge M : Henning LEHRMANNJudge C : Stephen CLARKE
Judge E : Olivier SMEETS

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Jean-Michel ROUDIER

Judge B : Alain FRANCQUEVILLE

61.97461.316 62.763
189.5(27) (23) (26)

QUE236 Nicole HANG 1180.527
SA / Other / 2006 / Gelding /  by QUATERMAN 2 and CORA by CLASSIC DANCE - Kang, Connie

63.421
(23)

61.184
(27)

62.132
 

%% % % % %

58.78957.342 60.632
184.5(28) (28) (28)

PRINCE CHARMING WPA230 H.r.h. Princess Siri VAJIRALONGKORN 1168.028
HANN / Other / 2000 / Male /  by PRINCE THATCH XX and WONJA by WORLD CUP I - Thailand Equestrian Federation

62.342
(26)

58.263
(28)

59.474
 

%% % % % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 2200 €RANKED28 PRIZES7

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 3Official Website: pole-international-cheval.com(*)=Team / Equipe


